FEABRA November 1. 2020 results

Carter Sullivan
Aubreigh Bass
Greyson Sullivan
Hagen Hopper
Ryker Anderson
Ridgeton Boyette
Haven Blanford
Dakota Bryant
Roxanna Maness

11/1/2020 21:26:55

Blow Pop
Goose
Blow Pop
Smoke
Joey
Blow Pop
prince
Joey
Blow Pop

Pee Wee



Angie Curkovic
Kathy Dickason
Jayme Wilson
Rhonda Morris
Kiley Powers
Janet Mclain
Tammie Steele
Teresa Gross
Amber Cooper
Jenn Orr

Holly Bass

Allie Hobbs

Kathy Dickason
Billee Faulkner
Erin Wetzel
Melissa Boyette
Bianca Naughton
Amber Davis
Kevin Tannehill
Brandon Perdue
Kathy Dickason
Rachel Hughes
Kannon Dougal
Bianca Naughton
Samantha Anderson
Daniella Rivicci
Emily Nuanes (new on s)
Heather Blanford
Ansley Yingling
Alexis Kennington

No Times

11/1/2020 21:26:55

FEABRA November 1. 2020 results

Diva
Smoke
Drama
Ric
Pearl
Annie
Dazzle
Tango

Time to get Quick

w

Cowhands Dual 5611

Dazzle
Hank

Docs Kattalena Gold

Black Betty
Bee
Sydona
Pinecone
Sangria
Chettie
Andy

Rosie
Diesel
Cajun

Cali

Sting

Amy Girl Doc
Dixie

Bo

George

16.233

16.25
16.508
16.745
16.766
16.933
16.951
17.231
17.358
17.371
17.436

17.48
17.486
17.523
17.675
17.726
17.796
17.872
17.955
18.038
18.102
18.222

18.44
18.895
19.052

19.17
19.244
19.483
19.781
23.016

1d1
1d2
1d 3
2d1
2d2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

v nmn n un unon

v n n

s
s
s

193.00
116.00
77.00
165.00
99.00
66.00

110.00
66.00
44.00

83.00
50.00
33.00

30

30
25

30

25
20

15
10

30

25
20

15

Open



FEABRA November 1. 2020 results

Amy Stevens Waters

Angie Curkovic
Erika Soller
Jenn Orr

Kayla Burrows
Kaylie Garcia
Kaylie Garcia
Kevin Tannehill
Kyla Garrett
Michele Hopper
Tifni Martin

11/1/2020 21:26:55

Bambi

Kicker

Breezi

Heidi

Ke'sha

CM Colee Freckles
Technically Hickory
Phoebe

Seven

BW Double Take Fame
Hot Dog

O O O O OO0 oo o o o

Open



FEABRA November 1. 2020 results Youth

Bailey Swint Dot 18.926 $101.00
Daniella Rivicci Sting 19.17 1d 130
Breslyn Blanford My Dixie Land Delight 25.476

11/1/2020 21:26:55 4



